
  Date Event # Tournament Buy-In

  Jan. 19, Tuesday  Satellites and Registration Begin (Noon) 

  Jan. 21, Thursday  Limit Omaha Hi-Lo (4pm) $200 + $30 

  Jan. 24, Sunday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $200 + $30

    

  Jan. 22, Friday 3 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $500 + $50

  Jan. 25, Monday 6 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $200 + $30

  Jan. 19, Tuesday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (7pm) $100 + $25 

  Jan. 22, Friday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $200 + $30

  Jan. 25, Monday  Pot-Limit Omaha Hi-Lo (4pm) $300 + $40

  Jan. 26, Tuesday 7 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $200 + $30

  Jan. 20, Wednesday 1 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $300 + $40 

  Jan. 23, Saturday 4 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $300 + $40

  Jan. 21, Thursday 2 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $300 + $40

  Jan. 24, Sunday 5 Seniors No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $200 + $30

  Jan. 20, Wednesday  Pot-Limit Omaha Hi-Lo (4pm) $200 + $30

  Jan. 23, Saturday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $200 + $30

  Jan. 26, Tuesday  Pot-Limit Omaha (4pm) $200 + $30

  Jan. 29, Friday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $200 + $30

  Feb. 1, Monday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $200 + $30

  Jan. 27, Wednesday 8 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $300 + $40

  Jan. 30, Saturday 11 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $500 + $50

  Feb. 2, Tuesday 14   No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $300 + $40 

  Jan. 27, Wednesday  H.O.R.S.E. (4pm) $200 + $30

  Jan. 30, Saturday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $200 + $30

  Feb. 2, Tuesday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $200 + $30 

  Feb. 3, Wednesday 15 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $300 + $40

  Jan. 28, Thursday 9 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $300 + $40

  Jan. 31, Sunday 12 Ladies No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $200 + $30

  Jan. 29, Friday 10 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $400 + $40

  Feb. 1, Monday 13   No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $300 + $40 

  Jan. 28, Thursday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $200 + $30 

  Jan. 31, Sunday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $300 + $40

  Feb. 5, Friday 17   No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $500 + $50

  Feb. 5, Friday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $300 + $40

  Feb. 3, Wednesday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $200 + $30 

  Feb. 5, Friday  Mega 1k Seat (7pm) $200 + $30

  Feb. 6, Saturday 18 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $1,000 + $80

  Feb. 4, Thursday 16 No-Limit Hold ‘Em (Noon) $400 + $40

  Feb. 4, Thursday  Mega 1k Seat (7pm) $200 + $30

  Feb. 4, Thursday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $300 + $40

  Feb. 6, Saturday  No-Limit Hold ‘Em (4pm) $300 + $40

  Feb. 7, Sunday  Mega 5k Seat (7pm) $1,000 + $80

  Feb. 8, Monday 19 Championship Event (Noon) $5,000 + $150

  Feb. 6, Saturday  Mega 5k Seat (7pm) $300 + $40

  Feb. 9, Tuesday  Last Chance No-Limit (1 Day) (Noon) $300 + $40

  Feb. 7, Sunday  Mega 5k Seat (10am) $300 + $40

  Feb. 7, Sunday  Mega 5k Seat (4pm) $500 + $50

  Feb. 7, Sunday  Mega 5k Seat (1pm) $500 + $50

  Feb. 10, Wednesday  Final Table (Noon)

Must be 21 or older to gamble. Know When To Stop Before You Start.® Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-522-4700.  

©2009, Harrah’s License Company, LLC. Based on availability. Hotel stay not required to participate in tournament. Advanced  

reservations are required and are subject to availability. Credit card or incidental deposit required to guarantee room.

WSOP Participant Hotel Rate
Call 1-877-307-7529 and mention code C1WSOPP 

to make your reservations.


